Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:09 am
6:13 am
6:15 am
6:22 am
6:29 am

6:33 am
6:41 am
6:43 am
6:49 am
6:52 am
6:55 am
6:58 am
7:04 am
7:23 am
7:29 am
7:41 am
7:45 am
7:51 am
7:59 am
8:00 am
8:04 am

8:07 am

Artist

grateful dead

cat power

velvet underground
material

charlie hunter quartet

kacy & clayton
susannah

margo price

the beatles
heliotropes
spooky black
case / lang / veirs
herbie hancock
wadada leo smith
kid koala

beth orton
woven hand
vivian sisters

the beatles
bomba estereo

linton kwesi johnson

linton kwesi johnson

Song Title

“brown-eyed women”
“come on in my kitchen”
“venus in furs”

“3d-cut transmission”

“we don't want nobody nobody sent”

“strange country”
“underwater” (by request)
“hurtin on the bottle”
“she's a woman”
“goodnight soldier”
“pull”

“song for judee”
“hidden shadows”
“gneiss”

“basin street blues”
“dawnstar”

“swaying reed”
“guitar department”
“revolution”
“caderas”

“want fi goh rave”

“new word hawdah (poem)”

Album

4.6.82, philly

all tomorrow's parties 1.1

altered beats

everybody has a plan until they punched

in the mouth (new)
strange country

triangle (new)

midwest farmer's daughter

mono masters

over there that way (new)
late night tales: olafur arnalds (new)

case / lang / veirs (new)

sextant
red hill (new)

some of my best friends are dj's

kidsticks

star treatment (new)
vivian sisters

mono masters

amanecer

7.22.98, nyon, switzerland

7.22.98, nyon, switzerland

Label

latp

axiom

groundup

new west
sonata

third man
apple

the end records
night time stories
anti-

columbia
rarenoise

ninja tune

anti

sargent house
disk union
apple

sony

isitlive orisit
memorex?

isitlive oris it

Year

2001

1996
2016

2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016
1972
2016
2003
2016
2016
2001

2015



Time

8:10 am

8:16 am
8:17 am

8:21 am
8:28 am
8:39 am
8:41 am
8:48 am

8:54 am
8:57 am

Artist

linton kwesi johnson

Frank Ocean

King Krule

River Tiber

Gary Clark, Jr.
The Dodos

The Microphones

fela Kuti and the koola
lobitos

david bowie

david bowie

Song Title

“sonny's lettah”

“Crack Rock”

“Border Line”

“Acid Test”
“Grinder”
“The Tide”
“The Pull”
“Ololufe”

“rock 'n' roll with me”

“who can i be now?”

Album

7.22.98, nyon, switzerland

Channel Orange

6 Feet Beneath the Moon

Indigo

The Story of Sonny Boy Slim

Individ

It Was Hot and We Stayed In the Water
Flela Kuti and the Koola Lobitos: High-

Life Jazz and Afro-Soul
re:call 2

the gouster

Label

memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Def Jam

True Panther
Sounds

Factor
Warner Brothers

Polyvinyl

Knitting Factory

parlophone

rca

Year

2012
2013

2016
2015

2016

2016



