

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, September 26, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:09 am	grateful dead	“brown-eyed women”	<i>4.6.82, philly</i>		
6:13 am	cat power	“come on in my kitchen”	<i>all tomorrow's parties 1.1</i>	latp	2001
6:15 am	velvet underground	“venus in furs”			
6:22 am	material	“3d-cut transmission”	<i>altered beats</i>	axiom	1996
6:29 am	charlie hunter quartet	“we don't want nobody nobody sent”	<i>everybody has a plan until they punched in the mouth (new)</i>	groundup	2016
6:33 am	kacy & clayton	“strange country”	<i>strange country</i>	new west	2016
6:41 am	susannah	“underwater” (by request)	<i>triangle (new)</i>	sonata	2016
6:43 am	margo price	“hurtin on the bottle”	<i>midwest farmer's daughter</i>	third man	2016
6:49 am	the beatles	“she's a woman”	<i>mono masters</i>	apple	
6:52 am	heliotropes	“goodnight soldier”	<i>over there that way (new)</i>	the end records	2016
6:55 am	spooky black	“pull”	<i>late night tales: olafur arnalds (new)</i>	night time stories	2016
6:58 am	case / lang / veirs	“song for judee”	<i>case / lang / veirs (new)</i>	anti-	2016
7:04 am	herbie hancock	“hidden shadows”	<i>sextant</i>	columbia	1972
7:23 am	wadada leo smith	“gneiss”	<i>red hill (new)</i>	rarenoise	2016
7:29 am	kid koala	“basin street blues”	<i>some of my best friends are dj's</i>	ninja tune	2003
7:41 am	beth orton	“dawnstar”	<i>kidsticks</i>	anti	2016
7:45 am	woven hand	“swaying reed”	<i>star treatment (new)</i>	sargent house	2016
7:51 am	vivian sisters	“guitar department”	<i>vivian sisters</i>	disk union	2001
7:59 am	the beatles	“revolution”	<i>mono masters</i>	apple	
8:00 am	bomba estereo	“caderas”	<i>amanecer</i>	sony	2015
8:04 am	linton kwesi johnson	“want fi goh rave”	<i>7.22.98, nyon, switzerland</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:07 am	linton kwesi johnson	“new word hawdah (poem)”	<i>7.22.98, nyon, switzerland</i>	is it live or is it	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:10 am	linton kwesi johnson	“sonny's lettah”	7.22.98, nyon, switzerland	memorex?	
			set break	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:16 am	Frank Ocean	“Crack Rock”	<i>Channel Orange</i>	Def Jam	2012
8:17 am	King Krule	“Border Line”	<i>6 Feet Beneath the Moon</i>	True Panther Sounds	2013
8:21 am	River Tiber	“Acid Test”	<i>Indigo</i>	Factor	2016
8:28 am	Gary Clark, Jr.	“Grinder”	<i>The Story of Sonny Boy Slim</i>	Warner Brothers	2015
8:39 am	The Dodos	“The Tide”	<i>Individ</i>	Polyvinyl	
8:41 am	The Microphones	“The Pull”	<i>It Was Hot and We Stayed In the Water</i>		
8:48 am	fela Kuti and the koola lobitos	“Ololufe”	<i>Flela Kuti and the Koola Lobitos: High- Life Jazz and Afro-Soul</i>	Knitting Factory	2016
8:54 am	david bowie	“rock 'n' roll with me”	<i>re:call 2</i>	parlophone	
8:57 am	david bowie	“who can i be now?”	<i>the gouster</i>	rca	2016